
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Justin Garza HS Riverside Var / JV 2:00

Tuesday 2/20/2024 Bullard Riverside Var / JV 2:00

Thursday 2/29/2024 Lemoore Tournament Lemoore GC Varsity / JV 10:00am

Monday 3/4/2024 CN / CW Tournament Copper River Varsity 10:00am

Monday 3/11/2024 Coastal Exravaganza Hunter Ranch Varsity 8:00am

Thursday 3/14/2024 Tournament/All teams Ridgecreek Varsity 10:00am

Tuesday 3/19/24       CE TRAC Belmont CC Varsity 2:00

Wednesday 3/20/2024 CH Match Play Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Spring Break 3/25 - 3/28 Len Ross Airways Varsity / JV 10:00

Tuesday 4/2/24         BHS TRAC Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Thursday 4/4/2024 Central Match Play Madera Muni Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/9/2024 Scrimmage Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Thursday 4/11/2023 CW Match Play Fort Washington Varsity 3:30

Tuesday 4/16        Central Tournament/All teams Madera Muni Varsity 2:00

Thursday 4/18/2024 CN Match Play Fort Washington Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/23/24        CH Tournament/All teams Belmont CC Varsity 2:00

Wednesday 4/24/2024 CE Match Play Sunnyside CC Varsity 2:00

Tuesday 4/30/24   CW Tournament/All teams Fort Washington Varsity 12:00

Monday 5/6/2024 TRAC Area Tourny Lemoore GC Varsity 2:00

Monday 5/13/2024 Valley Championships Ridgecreek Varsity TBA

Thursday 5/23/2024 So Cal Regionals Los Serranos CC Varsity TBA

Wednesday 5/29/2024 State Meet TBA Varsity TBA
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